E

CEIGHORK

BAR | FOOD
ENTERTAINMENT

Entrée

Garlic or Herb Bread $6.50
with cheese $7.50
Homemade Soup of the Day $8.00
Vegetarian Spring Rolls $8.50

Vegetarian mushroom & vegetable spring rolls served
with a petite salad & sweet chilli sauce (V)

Mac & Cheese Croquettes $10.00
Served with aioli

Saganaki (GF) $12.00
Grilled Greek cheese served with lemon wedge

Arancini Balls (GF) $12.00
Pumpkin, fetta & arborio rice severed with side Peri Peri aioli

GRILL

Premium meats cooked to your liking served with chips & salad or
vegetables

300gm Porterhouse $32.00
300gm Scotch Fillet $34.00
CHOOSE YOUR SAUCE TOPPERS

Pan Gravy Eqgg $2.00
Mushroom sauce Bacon $2.00
Garlic Butter Onion Rings $3.00
Pepper Sauce Mash $2.00
Extra Sauce S&P Squid $6.00

SENIORS MENU

$5 off Main Meal

Seniors Porterhouse 200gm SPECIAL $21.00
Served with chips & salad or

vegetables your choice of sauce

Please be aware that all care is taken when catering for food allergies,
it must be noted, that in the premises, we do handle nuts, shellfish,
sesame seeds, wheat, flour, eggs, fungi and dairy products.

Customer requests will be catered for to the best of our ability but the
decision to consume the meal is the respon5|b| ity of the diner.

MAIN

Roast of the Day
Served with seasonal vegetables

Vegetable Risotto (Vegan without cheese)

Roasted vegetables with onion, garlic, arborio rice,
vegetable stock, white wine, spinach & parmesan cheese
+add chicken

Spaghetti Bolognaise
Traditional rich bolognaise sauce topped
with shaved parmesan cheese

Fettuccini Bosciaola

Bacon, mushroom and baby spinach
tossed in a creamy sauce & topped
with parmesan cheese

+ add chicken

Salt & Pepper Squid (G/F)

Lightly fried salt & pepper squid served with chips, salad,

tartare sauce & lemon wedge

Fish & Chips
Grilled or battered fish fillets served
with chips & salad or vegetables

Fish Of The Day

Fresh fish of the day served on white rice
accompanied with greens & drizzled
with a lemon caper sauce

Lamb Shank (GF)
Slow cooked lamb shank served with
mash potato & seasonal vegetables

Chicken & Mango Salad (GF)
Chicken tenders, mango, cherry tomato, coriander,
mixed garden lettuce drizzled with a chilli dressing

Thai Beef Crispy Noodle Salad

(g/f without noodles)

Tender beef strips marinated in a Thai inspired sauce
served with crispy noodles & salad

Warm Squid Salad (GF)

Flash fried squid strips with roasted pumpkin,
fetta cheese, mixed garden lettuce, cherry tomato,
red onion drizzled with a balsamic glaze

$21.00

$21.00

$3.00

$21.00

$22.00

$3.00

$24.00

$25.00

$26.50

$27.00

$20.00

$21.00

$21.50

BURGERS

The Oak Steak Sandwich $22.00
Tender minute steak served in a Turkish roll

with chipotle mayonnaise, bacon, cheese, tomato,

lettuce & side chips

The Big Oak Burger $21.00
Your choice of premium beef patty or chicken tenders

topped with crispy bacon, cheddar cheese, lettuce, onion,
pineapple, ketchup & aiolli

Flame Thrower Burger $22.00
Your choice of premium beef patty or chicken tenders,

cheddar cheese, lettuce, jalapenos, grilled onion

& thousand island sauce - [sriracha sauce optional)

PICK A PARMA

Chicken Schnitzel $20.00
Crumbed chicken breast served with chips & salad or vegetables

Original Parma $23.00
Crumbed chicken breast, napoli sauce,

virginia ham, & cheese served with

chips & salad or vegetables

+ add pineapple $1.50

The Supreme Parma $24.50
Crumbed chicken breast, napoli sauce, bacon, capsicum,
mushroom, onion & cheese served with chips & salad or vegetables

+ add pineapple $1.50
+ add hot salami $1.50
Oscar Parma $25.50

Crumbed chicken breast, hollandaise sauce, bacon, crushed avocado
& cheese served with chips & salad or vegetables

DESSERT

Please see our dessert display

Cake $7.50
Cake and Coffee $8.50




BEER BY THE BOTTLE

Cascade Light

Asahi Super Dry
Victoria Bitter

Carlton Draught
Carlton Dry

Pure Blonde
Somersby Apple Cider
Somersby Pear Cider

Corona

T

PRICE

$6.00
$7.00
$7.00
$7.00
$7.00
$7.00
$8.00
$8.00

$8.50

WHITE WINE

Morgan’s Bay Sparkling Cuvee
Mitchelton NV Cuvee Sparkling
Yellowglenn Yellow Piccolo (200ml)
Preece King Valley Prosecco

Morgan’s Bay Chardonnay

Mitchelton Single Vineyard Chardonnay
St. Huberts The Stag Chardonnay
Morgan’s Bay Semillon Sauvignon Blanc
Little Berry Sauvignon Blanc

Squealing Pig Marlborough Sauvignon Blanc
Hartog's Plate Moscato

T'Gallant Cape Schank Pinot Grigio
Preece King Valley Pinot Grigio

Squealing Pig Marlborough Pinot Gris

RED WINE

Morgan’s Bay Shiraz Cabernet

Little Berry Shiraz

Mitchelton Single Vineyard Shiraz

St. Huberts The Stag Tempranillo Shiraz
Preece Great Western Cabernet Sauvignon
Hartog's Plate Cabernet Merlot
Jamieson’s Run Merlot

St. Hubert’s The Stag Victorian Pinot Noir

Squealing Pig Marlborough Pinot Noir

SA

ViC

VIC

VIC

SA

VIC

VIC

SA

SA

Nz

SA

VIC

VIC

NZ

SA

SA

vIiC

VIC

MEMBERS  NON-MEMBERS

$6.50
$7.50
$8.50
$9.00
$6.50
$8.00
$9.00
$6.50
$7.50
$9.00
$7.00
$8.50
$9.00

$9.00

$6.50
$7.50
$8.00
$9.00
$9.00
$7.00
$8.50
$9.00

$9.00

BAR MENU Rl el

$7.00
$8.00
$9.00
$9.50
$7.00
$8.50
$9.50
$7.00
$8.00
$9.50
$7.50
$9.00
$9.50

$9.50

$7.00
$8.00
$8.50
$9.50
$9.50
$7.50
$9.00
$9.50

$9.50

WHITE WINE

Morgan’s Bay Sparkling Cuvee
Mitchelton NV Cuvee Sparkling

Preece King Valley Prosecco

Morgan’s Bay Chardonnay

Mitchelton Single Vineyard Chardonnay
St. Huberts The Stag Chardonnay
Morgan’s Bay Semillon Sauvignon Blanc
Little Berry Sauvignon Blanc

Squealing Pig Marlborough Sauvignon Blanc
Hartog's Plate Moscato

T'Gallant Cape Schank Pinot Grigio
Preece King Valley Pinot Grigio

Squealing Pig Marlborough Pinot Gris

RED WINE

Morgan’s Bay Shiraz Cabernet

Little Berry Shiraz

Mitchelton Single Vineyard Shiraz

St. Huberts The Stag Tempranillo Shiraz
Preece Great Western Cabernet Sauvignon
Hartog's Plate Cabernet Merlot
Jamieson’s Run Merlot

St. Hubert’s The Stag Victorian Pinot Noir

Squealing Pig Marlborough Pinot Noir

AININININININININININING

z

SA

vIiC

vIC

SA

vIC

viC

SA

SA

NZ

SA

VIC

vIiC

NZ

SA

SA

viC

vIC

vIC

WA

SA

VIC

NZ

MEMBERS

$30.00
$32.00
$43.00
$30.00
$36.00
$38.00
$30.00
$34.00
$42.00
$31.00
$40.00
$43.00

$42.00

$30.00
$34.00
$36.00
$38.00
$43.00
$31.00
$37.00
$38.00

$42.00

NON-MEMBERS

$32.00
$35.00
$45.00
$32.00
$38.00
$40.00
$32.00
$36.00
$44.00
$33.00
$42.00
$45.00

$44.00

$32.00
$36.00
$38.00
$40.00
$45.00
$33.00
$39.00
$40.00

$44.00



