





Entrée Garlic or Herb Bread with cheese		\$6.50 \$7.50		
Homemade Soup of the Da	\$8.00			
Vegetarian Spring Rolls Vegetarian mushroom & vegetable spring rolls served with a petite salad & sweet chilli sauce (V)				
Mac & Cheese Croquettes Served with aioli		\$10.00		
Saganaki (GF) Grilled Greek cheese served with lemon wedge				
Arancini Balls (GF) Pumpkin, fetta & arborio ri	ce severed with side Peri	\$12.00 Peri aioli		
GRILL Premium meats cooked to vegetables	your liking served with ch	nips & salad or		
300gm Porterhouse		\$32.00		
300gm Scotch Fillet		\$34.00		
CHOOSE YOUR SAUCE	TOPPERS			
CHOOSE TOOK SACCE	Egg	\$2.00		
Pan Gravy		•		
Pan Gravy Mushroom sauce	Bacon	\$2.00		
		•		

SENIORS MENU

\$5 off Main Meal Seniors Porterhouse 200gm SPECIAL \$21.00 Served with chips & salad or vegetables your choice of sauce

Please be aware that all care is taken when catering for food allergies, it must be noted, that in the premises, we do handle nuts, shellfish, sesame seeds, wheat, flour, eggs, fungi and dairy products.

Customer requests will be catered for to the best of our ability but the decision to consume the meal is the responsibility of the diner.

Roast of the Day Served with seasonal vegetables	\$21.0
Vegetable Risotto (Vegan without cheese) Roasted vegetables with onion, garlic, arborio rice,	\$21.00
vegetable stock, white wine, spinach & parmesan cheese + add chicken	\$3.00
Spaghetti Bolognaise Traditional rich bolognaise sauce topped with shaved parmesan cheese	\$21.00
Fettuccini Bosciaola Bacon, mushroom and baby spinach tossed in a creamy sauce & topped with parmesan cheese	\$22.00
+ add chicken	\$3.00
Salt & Pepper Squid (G/F) Lightly fried salt & pepper squid served with chips, salad , tartare sauce & lemon wedge	\$24.00
Fish & Chips Grilled or battered fish fillets served with chips & salad or vegetables	\$25.00
Fish Of The Day Fresh fish of the day served on white rice accompanied with greens & drizzled with a lemon caper sauce	\$26.50
Lamb Shank (GF) Slow cooked lamb shank served with mash potato & seasonal vegetables	\$27.00
Chicken & Mango Salad (GF)	\$20.0

Chicken tenders, mango, cherry tomato, coriander, mixed garden lettuce drizzled with a chilli dressing

Tender beef strips marinated in a Thai inspired sauce

Flash fried squid strips with roasted pumpkin, fetta cheese, mixed garden lettuce, cherry tomato,

red onion drizzled with a balsamic glaze

Thai Beef Crispy Noodle Salad

served with crispy noodles & salad

(g/f without noodles)

Warm Squid Salad (GF)

BURGERS

The Oak Steak Sandwich Tender minute steak served in a Turkish roll with chipotle mayonnaise, bacon, cheese, tomato, lettuce & side chips	\$22.00
The Big Oak Burger Your choice of premium beef patty or chicken tenders topped with crispy bacon, cheddar cheese, lettuce, onion, pineapple, ketchup & aioli	\$21.00
Flame Thrower Burger Your choice of premium beef patty or chicken tenders, cheddar cheese, lettuce, jalapenos, grilled onion & thousand island sauce - (sriracha sauce optional)	\$22.00
PICK A PARMA Chicken Schnitzel Crumbed chicken breast served with chips & salad or veget	\$20.00 tables
Original Parma Crumbed chicken breast , napoli sauce, virginia ham, & cheese served with chips & salad or vegetables	\$23.00

The Supreme Parma \$24.50 Crumbed chicken breast, napoli sauce, bacon, capsicum,

\$1.50

mushroom, onion & cheese served with chips & salad or vegetables

+ add pineapple	\$1.50
+ add hot salami	\$1.50
+ auu not Satann	Φ1.

Oscar Parma \$25.50

Crumbed chicken breast, hollandaise sauce, bacon, crushed avocado & cheese served with chips & salad or vegetables

DESSERT

+ add pineapple

Cake	\$7.50
Cake and Coffee	\$8.50

\$21.00

\$21.50

Please see our dessert display

BAR MENU

PRICE BEER BY THE BOTTLE \$6.00 Cascade Light \$7.00 Asahi Super Dry Victoria Bitter \$7.00 Carlton Draught \$7.00 Carlton Dry \$7.00 \$7.00 Pure Blonde Somersby Apple Cider \$8.00 Somersby Pear Cider \$8.00 \$8.50 Corona

I we by the glass I we by the botte

					()		
WHITE WINE		MEMBERS	NON-MEMBERS	WHITE WINE		MEMBERS	NON-MEMBERS
Morgan's Bay Sparkling Cuvee	SA	\$6.50	\$7.00	Morgan's Bay Sparkling Cuvee	SA	\$30.00	\$32.00
Mitchelton NV Cuvee Sparkling	VIC	\$7.50	\$8.00	Mitchelton NV Cuvee Sparkling	VIC	\$32.00	\$35.00
Yellowglenn Yellow Piccolo (200ml)	VIC	\$8.50	\$9.00	Preece King Valley Prosecco	VIC	\$43.00	\$45.00
Preece King Valley Prosecco	VIC	\$9.00	\$9.50	Morgan's Bay Chardonnay	SA	\$30.00	\$32.00
Morgan's Bay Chardonnay	SA	\$6.50	\$7.00	Mitchelton Single Vineyard Chardonnay	VIC	\$36.00	\$38.00
Mitchelton Single Vineyard Chardonnay	VIC	\$8.00	\$8.50	St. Huberts The Stag Chardonnay	VIC	\$38.00	\$40.00
St. Huberts The Stag Chardonnay	VIC	\$9.00	\$9.50	Morgan's Bay Semillon Sauvignon Blanc	SA	\$30.00	\$32.00
Morgan's Bay Semillon Sauvignon Blanc	SA	\$6.50	\$7.00	Little Berry Sauvignon Blanc	SA	\$34.00	\$36.00
Little Berry Sauvignon Blanc	SA	\$7.50	\$8.00	Squealing Pig Marlborough Sauvignon Blanc	NZ	\$42.00	\$44.00
Squealing Pig Marlborough Sauvignon Blanc	NZ	\$9.00	\$9.50	Hartog's Plate Moscato	SA	\$31.00	\$33.00
Hartog's Plate Moscato	SA	\$7.00	\$7.50	T'Gallant Cape Schank Pinot Grigio	VIC	\$40.00	\$42.00
T'Gallant Cape Schank Pinot Grigio	VIC	\$8.50	\$9.00	Preece King Valley Pinot Grigio	VIC	\$43.00	\$45.00
Preece King Valley Pinot Grigio	VIC	\$9.00	\$9.50	Squealing Pig Marlborough Pinot Gris	NZ	\$42.00	\$44.00
Squealing Pig Marlborough Pinot Gris	NZ	\$9.00	\$9.50				
RED WINE				RED WINE			
Morgan's Bay Shiraz Cabernet	SA	\$6.50	\$7.00	Morgan's Bay Shiraz Cabernet	SA	\$30.00	\$32.00
Little Berry Shiraz	SA	\$7.50	\$8.00	Little Berry Shiraz	SA	\$34.00	\$36.00
Mitchelton Single Vineyard Shiraz	VIC	\$8.00	\$8.50	Mitchelton Single Vineyard Shiraz	VIC	\$36.00	\$38.00
St. Huberts The Stag Tempranillo Shiraz	VIC	\$9.00	\$9.50	St. Huberts The Stag Tempranillo Shiraz	VIC	\$38.00	\$40.00
Preece Great Western Cabernet Sauvignon	VIC	\$9.00	\$9.50	Preece Great Western Cabernet Sauvignon	VIC	\$43.00	\$45.00
Hartog's Plate Cabernet Merlot	WA	\$7.00	\$7.50	Hartog's Plate Cabernet Merlot	WA	\$31.00	\$33.00
Jamieson's Run Merlot	SA	\$8.50	\$9.00	Jamieson's Run Merlot	SA	\$37.00	\$39.00

VIC

NZ

\$9.50

\$9.50

\$9.00

\$9.00

St. Hubert's The Stag Victorian Pinot Noir

Squealing Pig Marlborough Pinot Noir

\$40.00

\$44.00

\$38.00

\$42.00

NZ

St. Hubert's The Stag Victorian Pinot Noir

Squealing Pig Marlborough Pinot Noir